Utah Department of Transportation
Abstract of Bids

Project No: S-0232(8)0
Project Name: SR-232; MP .00 - .75

Engineer's Estimate

Bidder:

AMES CONSTRUCTION, INC.
3737 WEST 2100 SOUTH

03/19/2015
Bidder:

Page 1 of 4

KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE WEST CO

25 East Scenic Point Dr

Desc of Construction: Intersection Modification WEST VALLEY CITY,UT 84120 Suite 150
Estimate Completion date on or before Draper,UT 84020
County: DAVIS (11)
No. Item No. Description Qty Unit Unit Price Amount Unit Price Amount Unit Price Amount
10 - ROADWAY
1 00122000* 1 Compensible Project Overhead 1 Lump 1,665,000.00 1,665,000.00 2,969,200.00 2,969,200.00 2,300,000.00 2,300,000.00
2 00122001* 2 Design 1 Lump 1,540,000.00 1,540,000.00 1,997,590.00 1,997,590.00 2,117,000.00 2,117,000.00
3 00122002* 3 Mobilization (Not to exceed 5% 1 Lump 1,400,000.00 1,400,000.00 625,000.00 625,000.00 1,360,000.00 1,360,000.00
of Contract Amount)
4 00123000* 4 Construction of Department-Stam 1 Lump 3,028,937.00 3,028,937.00 3,470,268.20 3,470,268.20 3,120,000.00 3,120,000.00
ped Plans
5 00517000* 5 Construction of Project (exclud 1 Lump 19,691,063.00 19,691,063.00 17,565,000.00 17,565,000.00 18,455,510.00 18,455,510.00
ing Department-Stamped Plans)
6 00573000* 6 Utility Work performed by the D 1 Lump 675,000.00 675,000.00 401,000.00 401,000.00 361,000.00 361,000.00
esign-Builder
Subtotal 28,000,000.00 27,028,058.20 27,713,510.00
Cost Share Adjustment
7 00222000* 10a Utility Work Cost Share Adjus 1 Lump 711,675.00 711,675.00 334,375.00 334,375.00 455,011.33 455,011.33
tment - Positive Value
8 00222001* 10b Utility Work Cost Share Adjus 1 Lump 0.01 0.01 0.01 0.01 0.01 0.01
tment - Negative Value
Subtotal 711,675.01 334,375.01 455,011.34
OT Duration Value
9 00221000* Department-Stamped Plans Time Cof2,500.00 Cald 70 Cald 175,000.00 85 Cald 212,500.00 99 Cal d 247,500.00
ponent FIXED PRICE
10 00221001* MOT Value in a Reduced Capacity C$4,500.00 Cal d 100 Cal d 450,000.00 56 Cal d 252,000.00 0Cald 0.00
onfiguration NB I-15 FIXED PRICE
11 00221002* MOT Value in a Reduced Capacity C$4,500.00 Cal d 100 Cal d 450,000.00 25 Cald 112,500.00 0Cald 0.00
onfiguration SB I-15 FIXED PRICE
12 00221003* MOT Value in a Modified Standard $2,000.00 Cal d 105 Cald 210,000.00 36 Cald 72,000.00 115 Cal d 230,000.00
Capacity Configuration NB I-15 FI
XED PRICE
13 00221004* MOT Value in a Modified Standard $2,000.00 Cal d 105 Cald 210,000.00 67 Cald 134,000.00 198 Cal d 396,000.00
Capacity Configuration SB I-15 FI
XED PRICE
14 00221005* MOT Duration Value for Reduced Hi $2,500.00 Cal d 100 Cal d 250,000.00 0Cald 0.00 24 Cald 60,000.00

Il Field Road Configuration FIXED




Utah Department of Transportation
Abstract of Bids
Project No: S-0232(8)0
Project Name: SR-232; MP .00 - .75
Desc of Construction: Intersection Modification

Engineer's Estimate

Bidder:

AMES CONSTRUCTION, INC.

3737 WEST 2100 SOUTH

03/19/2015
Bidder:

KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE WEST CO
25 East Scenic Point Dr

Page 2 of 4

WEST VALLEY CITY,UT 84120 Suite 150
Estimate Completion date on or before Draper,UT 84020
County: DAVIS (11)
No. Item No. Description Qty Unit Unit Price Amount Unit Price Amount Unit Price Amount
PRICE
Subtotal 1,745,000.00 783,000.00 933,500.00
A(Contract Amount): 28,000,000.00 27,028,058.20 27,713,510.00
Innovative Contracting: 2,456,675 1,117,375 1,388,511
A+Innovative Contracting(Bid Amount for Award Considerations): 30,456,675.01 28,145,433.21 29,102,021.34
Percent of Engineer's Estimate: 96.53 % 98.98 %




Utah Department of Transportation 03/19/2015 Page 3 of 4
Abstract of Bids Bidder:
Project No: S-0232(8)0 . , . WADSWORTH BROS CONST. CO.
Project Name: SR-232; MP .00 - .75 Engineer's Estimate INC.
Desc of Construction: Intersection Modification 1350 EAST DRAPER PARKWAY
Estimate Completion date on or before DRAPER,UT 84020
County: DAVIS (11)
No. Item No. Description Qty Unit Unit Price Amount Unit Price Amount Unit Price Amount
10 - ROADWAY
1 00122000* 1 Compensible Project Overhead 1 Lump 1,665,000.00 1,665,000.00 2,713,195.43 2,713,195.43
2 00122001* 2 Design 1 Lump 1,540,000.00 1,540,000.00 2,305,750.00 2,305,750.00
3 00122002* 3 Mobilization (Not to exceed 5% 1 Lump 1,400,000.00 1,400,000.00 1,252,625.00 1,252,625.00
of Contract Amount)
4 00123000* 4 Construction of Department-Stam 1 Lump 3,028,937.00 3,028,937.00 3,726,973.69 3,726,973.69
ped Plans
5 00517000* 5 Construction of Project (exclud 1 Lump 19,691,063.00 19,691,063.00 20,678,441.27 20,678,441.27
ing Department-Stamped Plans)
6 00573000* 6 Utility Work performed by the D 1 Lump 675,000.00 675,000.00 528,940.57 528,940.57
esign-Builder
Subtotal 28,000,000.00 31,205,925.96
Cost Share Adjustment
7 00222000* 10a Utility Work Cost Share Adjus 1 Lump 711,675.00 711,675.00 236,927.24 236,927.24
tment - Positive Value
8 00222001* 10b Utility Work Cost Share Adjus 1 Lump 0.01 0.01 0.01 0.01
tment - Negative Value
Subtotal 711,675.01 236,927.25
OT Duration Value
9 00221000* Department-Stamped Plans Time Cof2,500.00 Cald 70 Cald 175,000.00 122 Cald 305,000.00
ponent FIXED PRICE
10 00221001* MOT Value in a Reduced Capacity C$4,500.00 Cal d 100 Cald 450,000.00 125 Cald 562,500.00
onfiguration NB I-15 FIXED PRICE
11 00221002* MOT Value in a Reduced Capacity C$4,500.00 Cal d 100 Cald 450,000.00 125 Cald 562,500.00
onfiguration SB I-15 FIXED PRICE
12 00221003* MOT Value in a Modified Standard $2,000.00 Cal d 105 Cald 210,000.00 122 Cald 244,000.00
Capacity Configuration NB I-15 FI
XED PRICE
13 00221004* MOT Value in a Modified Standard $2,000.00 Cal d 105 Cald 210,000.00 160 Cal d 320,000.00
Capacity Configuration SB I-15 FI
XED PRICE
14 00221005* MOT Duration Value for Reduced Hi $2,500.00 Cal d 100 Cald 250,000.00 104 Cald 260,000.00

Il Field Road Configuration FIXED




Utah Department of Transportation

03/19/2015 Page 4 of 4
Abstract of Bids Bidder:
Project No: S-0232(8)0 . , . WADSWORTH BROS CONST. CO.
Project Name: SR-232; MP .00 - .75 Engineer’s Estimate INC.
Desc of Construction: Intersection Modification 1350 EAST DRAPER PARKWAY
Estimate Completion date on or before DRAPER,UT 84020
County: DAVIS (11)
No. Item No. Description Qty Unit Unit Price Amount Unit Price Amount Unit Price Amount
PRICE
Subtotal 1,745,000.00 2,254,000.00
A(Contract Amount): 28,000,000.00 31,205,925.96
Innovative Contracting: 2,456,675 2,490,927

A+Innovative Contracting(Bid Amount for Award Considerations):
Percent of Engineer's Estimate:

30,456,675.01

33,696,853.21
111.45%




